Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2019000055
2019000056
2019000057
2019000058
2019000059
2019000060
2019000061
2019000062
2019000063
2019000064
2019000065
2019000066
2019000067
2019000068
2019000069
2019000070
2019000071
2019000072
2019000073
2019000074
2019000075
2019000076
2019000077
2019000078
2019000079
2019000080
2019000081

Pop
znesk.odp.
WEBSstranka
KEO aktual
kopirka
preprava
telefén
knihy

knihy
potrav.8J
ocel.konst
KEO udrzba
potrav.3J
tendernet
potrav.8J
zvoz odp.
likvid.odp
potrav.8J
internet
el.en.KD
el.en.Z8
el.en.VO
audit 2018
ventilator
potrav.SJ
VsSR 2019
Novy Clus
potrav.3J

Web Vs

zne$kod.odpa 3241900328
WERB stranka 0201903485
KEO aktualiz42019000636

kopirka 9131900265
preprava 0701190102
telefon 8228045977
knihy 0019030012
knihy 0001903001
potrav.5J 0102245090

ocel.konstrukc3501900070
KEO udrzba 0002019032

potrav.5J 0000019006
tendernet licer0020190160
potrav.3J 0020190256

zvoz odpadu 0020190279
likvidacia odpe0020190290

potrav.5J 0591900826
internet 0000001557
el.en.KD 4910190018
el.en.zS 4910189018
el.en.VO 4910191018
audit 2018 0002019045
ventilator KD 0200019009
potrav.SJ 0020190308
VsSR 2019 5021904694
Novy Clus 0000219015
potrav.3J 0102260636

DatZ10

01.03.2019
01.03.2019
04.03.2019
06.03.2019
07.03.2019
07.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
11.03.2019
11.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
15.03.2019
15.03.2019
19.03.2019
19.03.2019
19.03.2019
21.03.2019
22.03.2019
27.03.2019
28.03.2019
29.03.2019
29.03.2019

DatS10

15.03.2019
11.03.2019
14.03.2019
19.03.2019
14.03.2019
18.03.2019
22.03.2019
22.03.2019
21.03.2019
19.03.2019
15.03.2019
15.03.2019
25.03.2019
13.03.2019
26.03.2019
26.03.2019
25.03.2019
29.03.2019
26.03.2019
26.03.2019
26.03.2019
28.03.2019
01.04.2019
03.04.2019
26.03.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019

DatC10

01.03.2019
01.03.2019
04.03.2019
06.03.2019
07.03.2019
07.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
11.03.2019
11.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
15.03.2019
15.03.2019
19.03.2019
19.03.2019
19.03.2019
21.03.2019
22.03.2019
27.03.2019
28.03.2019
29.03.2019
29.03.2019

DatV10

01.03.2019
01.03.2019
28.02.2019
05.03.2019
28.02.2019
01.03.2019
01.03.2019
01.03.2019
07.03.2019
05.03.2019
08.03.2019
08.03.2019
11.03.2019
27.02.2019
11.03.2019
11.03.2019
11.03.2019
15.03.2019
12.03.2019
12.03.2019
12.03.2019
21.03.2019
18.03.2019
20.03.2019
26.03.2019
28.03.2019
28.03.2019

Cel Uhr

DatU10
430,38 06.03.2019
3006.03.2019
13,506.03.2019
86,11 06.03.2019
105,67 11.03.2019
145,46 11.03.2019
379,511.03.2019
99 11.03.2019
57,6211.03.2019
695 11.03.2019
7915.03.2019
430,115.03.2019
180 15.03.2019
73,7515.03.2019
480,07 15.03.2019
27,6115.03.2019
3,84 19.03.2019
26,6 19.03.2019
240,83 26.03.2019
198,23 19.03.2019
418,4519.03.2019
90021.03.2019
114,35 27.03.2019
77,0427.03.2019
117 28.03.2019
17429.03.2019
86,7529.03.2019

Ico

36300225
34129278
36739464
44773293
36324043
35763469
36754749
36754749
31563490
35729040
41372093
35039221
50139088
34477632
36546194
36546194
31654363
36355283
51865467
51865467
51865467
30887232
52136418
34477632
31592503
33144419
31563490

Naz Oso Obc Uli Psc
Borina Ekos s.r.o.

Pepax Consulting LLC

KEO s.r.o.

CBC Slovakia s.r.o.

SAD Prievidza

Slovak Telekom a.s.

CBS spol. s.r.o.

CBS spol. s.r.o.

Ryba Zilina spol.s.r.o.

FaxCopy a.s.

Ing.Hriadel A. AHP

Vojtech Selmeci

TENDERnet s.r.o.
Méso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.

Tatranska mliekaren a.s.
Wircom s.r.o.

Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Ing. Jozef Adamkovi¢

3M elektro-material s.r.o.
Méso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Poradca podnikatela, spol.sro
Robert Stumpel-ROSART
Ryba Zilina spol.s.r.o.
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